

# CESAR E. CHAVEZ HOLIDAY BREAKFAST SPONSORSHIP FORM

#### Please check level of Sponsorship:

Presenting Sponsorship	Gold Eagle Sponsorship	<ul> <li>Silver Eagle Sponsorship</li></ul>
\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500
Bronze Eagle Sponsorship \$1,000	Black Eagle Sponsorship \$500	<ul><li>Black Eagle Table Sponsor</li><li>\$1,000 (10 seats)</li></ul>

Contact Name:					
Organization:					
Organization Nam	e or Individual Name to be lis	ted in program:			
Address:					
City:	State:		Zip:		
Phone 1:	Phone 2:	Fax:	Email:		

I understand that:

- Completion of this form is confirmation of my [organization's] support as a sponsor of this event
- Cesar E. Chavez Holiday Breakfast and the Cesar Chavez & Dolores Huerta Parade & Festival fiscal sponsor is available upon request.
- Sponsorship monies are non-refundable.
- It is my responsibility to provide my [organizations] logo in any of the following formats; jpeg, via email to <u>cesarchavezday@gmail.com</u> by **3/21/25** for inclusion of sponsorship print and web materials.
- Sponsorship commitment forms can be emailed to <u>cesarchavezday@gmail.com</u> or mailed to 2929 19th St. San Francisco, CA 94110, attention Eva Royale.
- Sponsorship checks must be made payable to: Cesar E. Chavez Holiday Breakfast at 2929 19th St. San Francisco, CA 94110.
- For more information visit our website: <u>www.cesarchavezday.org</u> or call (415) 602-6269.

Signature:	Date:	Printed Name:

## Cesar E. Chavez Holiday Breakfast 3/31/25 Sponsorship Levels

### Presenting Sponsor: \$10,000

- Top placement of name on program
- Special recognition & acknowledgement from the stage
- Top billing of name on promotional materials
- Seating for 2 at the VIP table
- Special seating; table of 10
- Logo/name on CEC Holiday Parade poster
- Name/logo on Cesar E. Chavez Holiday website: www.cesarchavezday.org

#### Gold Eagle Sponsor: \$5,000

- Special recognition from the stage
- Special placement of name on event program
- Name on promotional materials
- Seating for 1 at the VIP table
- Special seating; table of 10
- Logo/name on CEC Holiday Parade poster
- Name/logo on Cesar E. Chavez Holiday website: www.cesarchavezday.org

#### Silver Eagle Sponsor: \$2,500

- Recognition from the stage
- Special placement of name on program
- Special seating; table of 10
- Name/logo on Cesar E. Chavez Holiday website: www.cesarchavezday.org

#### Bronze Eagle Sponsor: \$1,000

- Special placement of name on program
- Special seating; table of 10
- Name on Cesar E. Chavez Holiday website: www.cesarchavezday.org

#### Black Eagle Sponsor: \$500

- Special placement of name on program
- Special seating for 5
- Name on Cesar E. Chavez Holiday website: www.cesarchavezday.org

The Cesar E. Chavez Holiday Breakfast and the Cesar Chavez & Dolores Huerta Holiday Parade & Festival are projects of the Cesar E. Chavez Holiday Committee. Proceeds benefit the Cesar E. Chavez Holiday Parade & Festival. Please make checks payable to: Cesar Chavez Holiday Breakfast and mail to: 2929 19th St. San Francisco, CA 94110. Federal Tax ID TIN # 47-3733034.

Cesar E. Chavez Holiday Breakfast | 2929 19<sup>th</sup> Street, San Francisco, CA 94110 |Phone (415) 602-6269 www.cesarchavezday.org cesarchavezday@gmail.com